BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
OF THE STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA

IN THE MATTER OF THE GRAIN BUYER
BOND OF ANDERSON SEED CO., INC.

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

GW12-002

| hereby certify that true and correct copies of Decision of Receiver; Proposed
Findings of Fact, Conclusions of Law, and Decision and Notice of Hearing were served
by first class mail return receipt requested and electronically if email is listed below, on

the 11™ day of February, 2013, addressed to:

}

Mr. Mike Nickolas

North Central Farmer Elevator
PO Box 366

Ipswich SD 57451
mnickolas@ncfe.coop

Mr. Jason Nagel

15627 316th Ave.
Gettysburg SD 57442
nageljasong@lycos.com

Mr. Milo Dyk
970 92nd St. SE
Strasburg, ND 58573

Mr. Barton Banks

Dakota Mill & Grain

PO Box 2340

Rapid City SD 57709-2340
bartb@dakotamill.com

Mr. Jeff Brown

9008 133rd Ave. SW
Scranton ND 58653
iibrown@ndsupernet.com

Mr. James M. Fischer
33520 108th St.
Eureka SD 57437

Mr. Gene Reinbold
HC64 Box 20
Timber Lake SD 57656

Mr. Kevin Thompson

931 Foster Dr. #1
Dickenson ND 58601
thompson@dsufamily.com

Harrold Terminal
PO Box 64
Harrold SD 57536

Mr. Duane Nieuwsma
9990 Hwy 83
Hague NE 58542

Mr. Jim Fitzwater
204 E. Anderson
Brookville KS 67425

Mr. Gary Wilson
1148 S. Lake Dr.
Watertown SD 57201
katmint@gmail.com

Mr. Jim Klebsch
38701 170th St.
Redfield SD 57464




Mr. Ken Vander Vorst
630 97th St. SE
Pollock SD 57648

Mr. Robert Urwin

Urwin Trucking

PO Box 515

Hay Springs, NE 69347
burwin49@yahoo.com

Mr. Dan Braaten

5650 106th Ave. SE
Kindred, ND 58051
kikidede@anygonnect.com

Mr. Ron Goldade
HCRG64 Box 50
Timber Lake, SD 57656

Mr. Curtis Meidinger
9248 28th Ave. SE
Zeeland, ND 58581
com@bektel.com

Mr. Randy & Marley Steiger
11990 300th Ave.
Glenham, SD 57631

Mr. Donald Hinckley
Hinckley Bros.

400 Dakota St.

Gettysburg, SD 57442-1200

dhinckley@venturecomm.net

Mr. Robert J. Mizera
PO Box 724
McLaughlin, SD 57642

Mr. Todd Nieuwsma
9950 13th Ave. SE
Herreid, SD 57632

Mr. Milt Handcock

CHS Inc. dba Midwest Cooperatives
1919 E. Sioux Ave.

Pierre, SD 57501
milt.handcock@chsinc.com

Ms. Cordell Meidinger
PO Box 54
Herreid, SD 57632

Mr. Jerry Kleinsasser
Glendale Colony
17866 Glendale Dr.
Frankfort, SD 57440
jerry@nrctv.com

Mr. Duane Dyk
972 92nd St. SE
Strasburg, ND 58573

Mr. Gary Horner
10160 US HWY 83
Herreid, SD 57632

Mr. John Brakke

Vogel Law Firm

200 N. 3rd St., Ste. 201
Bismarck, ND 58502-2097
(701) 237-6183
jbrakke@vogellaw.com




Mr. Ray Martinmaas
Martinmaas Dairy Inc.

35210 176th St.

Orient, SD 57467
meanwomanb6@hotmail.com

Mr. Alan & Ms. Cindy Biegler
PO Box 188

Timber Lake, SD 57656
napa_ 212@yahoo.com
cibiegler@gmail.com

) R&M

Tlna Douglas

Administrative Assistant

South Dakota Public Utilities Commission
500 East Capitol

Pierre, SD 57501



